
F1A

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė

R. Indrišionio 

taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Paulius Budovas Šiauliai 1138 891 1000 1000 983 2983

2 Henrikas Aukštakis Airija 888 1000 978 992 0 2970

3 Edvardas Žilinskas Varėna 1128 0 1000 976 985 2961

4 Vidas Dimavičius Šiauliai 1181 983 1000 956 737 2939

5 Sergej Tananko Baltarusija 0 906 921 1000 1000 2921

6 Saulius Kaunietis Panevėžys 929 890 829 975 990 2855

7 Algirdas Nakvosas Utena 0 780 866 1000 974 2840

8 Janis Sprogis Latvija 831 888 1000 762 944 2832

9 Justinas Bartkevičius Varėna 1200 820 1000 764 1000 2820

10 Modestas Snukiškis Utena 1200 1000 874 943 875 2818

11 Vytas Klezys Biržai 940 0 1000 775 988 2763

12 Justinas Kaunietis (j) Panevėžys 1049 676 916 907 934 2757

13 Erikas Tarvydas (j) Riešė 754 579 838 869 897 2604

14 Robertas Poškus Pasvalys 1200 834 842 921 827 2597

15 Rokas Kazlauskas (j) Varėna 0 750 0 830 906 2486

16 Pavel Tananko Baltarusija 1186 661 623 1000 678 2339

17 Artis Kiršteins Latvija 0 564 833 0 930 2327

18 Sergej Bernatovich Baltarusija 0 0 874 829 499 2202

19 Janis Fjodorovs Latvija 464 614 912 378 670 2196

20 Andrei Bogorodetsky Baltarusija 0 566 637 704 822 2163

21 Andrius Trimakas (j) Biržai 0 371 733 0 673 1777

22 Karolis Dirginčius (j) Riešė 0 0 0 836 823 1659

23 Sigitas Jakutis Utena 0 492 0 817 0 1309

24 Artūrs Soročenkovs Latvija 1128 338 837 0 0 1175

25 Andris Gegžna Latvija 0 0 552 0 615 1167

26 Emilija Rapša (j) Latvija 0 592 0 567 0 1159

27 Romas Bražėnas Vilnius 0 0 0 412 661 1073

28 Gintaras Trimakas Biržai 0 394 0 0 575 969

29 Emilis Žilinskas Varėna 1108 0 941 0 0 941

30 Mantas Pilkauskas Biržai 0 0 0 0 931 931

31 Mantvydas Latvėnas Biržai 1125 0 0 0 857 857

32 Renars Silickis (j) Latvija 0 0 822 0 0 822

33 Tomas Aukštakis (j) Mažeikiai 0 0 0 781 0 781

34 Aistis Padvariškis (j) Utena 0 0 0 682 0 682

35 Renars Seleckis (j) Latvija 0 0 0 678 0 678

36 Irmantė Aukštakienė Mažeikiai 0 0 0 575 0 575

37 Arvydas Polskis Utena 0 0 0 21 0 21

38 Eligijus Barkus Utena 1200 0 0 0 0 0

39 Linas Pakalnis Utena 1119 0 0 0 0 0

40 Tomas Mackus Utena 1200 0 0 0 0 0
41 Martynas Gudaitis Varėna 1155 0 0 0 0 0

F1B

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė

R. Indrišionio 

taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Rolandas Mackus Utena 910 1000 400 996 1000 2996

2 Virginijus Ivančikas Varėna 1139 964 1000 989 1000 2989

3 Tomas Mackus Utena 1151 1000 986 988 1000 2988

4 Eligijus Barkus Utena 866 972 967 1000 1000 2972

5 Renaldas Šeinauskas Utena 928 960 924 862 0 2746

6 Vytautas Kaunietis Panevėžys 1200 653 820 827 1000 2647

7 Rolandas Jasmontas Kaunas 174 0 599 989 971 2559

8 Rūta Krikščiūnaitė Utena 1079 891 840 566 0 2297

9 Marijus Bliujus Vilnius 534 936 0 0 982 1918

10 Robertas Šeinauskas Utena 964 784 0 0 905 1689

11 Vladimir Peruansky Baltarusija 651 286 148 0 992 1426

12 Rolandas Norkūnas Utena 1025 831 400 0 0 1231

13 Skaidrius Zaranka(j) Utena 0 914 0 0 0 914

14 Modestas Jovaiša (j) Utena 481 323 0 0 421 744

15 Tadas Mikalauskas Utena 141 296 0 0 0 296

16 Rokas Kazlauskas (j) Varėna 0 238 0 0 0 238
17 Martynas Sirgėdas (J) Utena 656 200 0 0 0 200

F1С

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė

R. Indrišionio 

taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Darijus Atkočiūnas Biržai 1200 1000 1000 1000 0 3000

2 Danas Babenskas Vilnius 1012 859 1000 782 652 2641

3 Arūnas Grašys Utena 1196 309 1000 0 1000 2309

4 Virginijus Furmaniukas Varėna 911 0 0 0 1000 1000
5 Pijus Furmaniukas (J) Varėna 935 0 0 0 0 0

Lietuvos laisvo skridimo aviamodeliavimo varžybų suvestinė

Data: 2018. 09 . 17

Lietuvos LS Taurė 2018



F1A

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė

R. Indrišionio 

taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Paulius Budovas Šiauliai 1138 891 1000 1000 983 4121

2 Vidas Dimavičius Šiauliai 1181 983 1000 956 737 4120

3 Edvardas Žilinskas Varėna 1128 0 1000 976 985 4089

4 Justinas Bartkevičius Varėna 1200 820 1000 764 1000 4020

5 Modestas Snukiškis Utena 1200 1000 874 943 875 4018

6 Henrikas Aukštakis Airija 888 1000 978 992 0 3858

7 Justinas Kaunietis (j) Panevėžys 1049 676 916 907 934 3806

8 Robertas Poškus Pasvalys 1200 834 842 921 827 3797

9 Saulius Kaunietis Panevėžys 929 890 829 975 990 3784

10 Vytas Klezys Biržai 940 0 1000 775 988 3703

11 Erikas Tarvydas (j) Riešė 754 579 838 869 897 3358

12 Algirdas Nakvosas Utena 0 780 866 1000 974 2840

13 Rokas Kazlauskas (j) Varėna 0 750 0 830 906 2486

14 Emilis Žilinskas Varėna 1108 0 941 0 0 2049

15 Mantvydas Latvėnas Biržai 1125 0 0 0 857 1982

16 Andrius Trimakas (j) Biržai 0 371 733 0 673 1777

17 Karolis Dirginčius (j) Riešė 0 0 0 836 823 1659

18 Sigitas Jakutis Utena 0 492 0 817 0 1309

19 Eligijus Barkus Utena 1200 0 0 0 0 1200

20 Tomas Mackus Utena 1200 0 0 0 0 1200

21 Martynas Gudaitis Varėna 1155 0 0 0 0 1155

22 Linas Pakalnis Utena 1119 0 0 0 0 1119

23 Romas Bražėnas Vilnius 0 0 0 412 661 1073

24 Gintaras Trimakas Biržai 0 394 0 0 575 969

25 Mantas Pilkauskas Biržai 0 0 0 0 931 931

26 Tomas Aukštakis (j) Mažeikiai 0 0 0 781 0 781

27 Aistis Padvariškis (j) Utena 0 0 0 682 0 682

28 Irmantė Aukštakienė Mažeikiai 0 0 0 575 0 575

29 Arvydas Polskis Utena 0 0 0 21 0 21
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Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė

R. Indrišionio 

taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Tomas Mackus Utena 1151 1000 986 988 1000 4139

2 Virginijus Ivančikas Varėna 1139 964 1000 989 1000 4128

3 Rolandas Mackus Utena 910 1000 400 996 1000 3906

4 Vytautas Kaunietis Panevėžys 1200 653 820 827 1000 3847

5 Eligijus Barkus Utena 866 972 967 1000 1000 3838

6 Renaldas Šeinauskas Utena 928 960 924 862 0 3674

7 Rūta Krikščiūnaitė Utena 1079 891 840 566 0 3376

8 Rolandas Jasmontas Kaunas 174 0 599 989 971 2733

9 Robertas Šeinauskas Utena 964 784 0 0 905 2653

10 Marijus Bliujus Vilnius 534 936 0 0 982 2452

11 Rolandas Norkūnas Utena 1025 831 400 0 0 2256

12 Modestas Jovaiša (j) Utena 481 323 0 0 421 1225

13 Skaidrius Zaranka(j) Utena 0 914 0 0 0 914

14 Martynas Sirgėdas (J) Utena 656 200 0 0 0 856

15 Tadas Mikalauskas Utena 141 296 0 0 0 437

16 Rokas Kazlauskas (j) Varėna 0 238 0 0 0 238

F1С

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė

R. Indrišionio 

taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Darijus Atkočiūnas Biržai 1200 1000 1000 1000 0 4200

2 Danas Babenskas Vilnius 1012 859 1000 782 652 3653

3 Arūnas Grašys Utena 1196 309 1000 0 1000 3505

4 Virginijus Furmaniukas Varėna 911 0 0 0 1000 1911

5 Pijus Furmaniukas (J) Varėna 935 0 0 0 0 935

Lietuvos laisvo skridimo aviamodeliavimo varžybų suvestinė
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Data: 2018. 09 . 17 


